4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Farsala 1

2019728F
0813042F
0813030F
2019740F
0813043F
0127506M
0813028M
0813006M
0813020M
0127520F
0813001F
0813029F
0813017F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.11

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
1'" N Longitudine
16:15:32 GPS
16:15:32 +0
16:15:32 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|CUC |DA39A82B | 05.06 1lo:
|GUT |DA35BA19 | 05.06 1lo:
| BALT |DA28A5B0 | 05.06 1lo:
|GUT |DA39AA53 | 05.06 1lo:
|GUT |DA35B9A3 | 05.06 1l6:
|ALBS |DB13291F | 05.06 1lo6:
|GUT |DA28A8Al1 | 05.06 1l6:
|GUT |DA35B8A0 | 05.06 1l6:
| TRES |DB1328EB | 05.06 16:
|ALBS |DA39A992 | 05.06 1l6:
|GUT |DA35BA20 | 05.06 1lo6:
|GUT |DA28A6DB | 05.06 1l6:
|ALBS |DA28A909 | 05.06 1lo:

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48901497 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Comisia control

28859

07 06,2025 Q448

| FILEON
SERVER

Farsala

Cristian Lemnaru

24° 21" 57.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

400970
80001B27
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